1 of 2 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SCSN100 Series
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100
CERTIFIED

SCSN100 Series
Vanguard P/N
Inductance
ref.
(mH)
DCR Secondary
max.
(Ohms)
Ipk
max.
(A)
 ET
ref.
(V-us)
Turns Ratio
SCSN100-20 6.7 0.36 5.6 40 1:20
SCSN100-50 42 0.90 8.0 100 1:50
SCSN100-100 167 1.80 10.0 200 1:100
SCSN101-50 40 1.00 9.1 93.75 1:50
SCSN101-100 160 1.90 10.2 187.5 1:100
SCSN101-200 640 3.90 11.4 375 1:200
SCSN102-50 35 1.10 10.1 125 1:50
SCSN102-100 141 2.20 11.4 250 1:100
SCSN102-200 563 4.40 12.0 500 1:200
SCSN103-50 46 1.20 11.8 150 1:50
SCSN103-100 185 2.50 13.2 300 1:100
SCSN103-200 740 5.00 13.8 600 1:200
SCSN104-50 55 0.60 13.1 135 1:50
SCSN104-100 218 1.10 14.7 270 1:100
SCSN104-200 872 2.20 15.8 540 1:200
SCSN105-50 128 0.60 17.2 250 1:50
SCSN105-100 510 1.10 18.7 500 1:100
SCSN105-200 2040 2.30 19.6 1000 1:200
Inductance measured at 10 kHz, 0.1 VRMS
Temperature rise < 40°C at Rating Current